
VIDA EN EL AGUA
I Festival Departamental

19 - 20 DE MARZO DE 2022

1 25m Patada Libre   Women
Age Group: 04 - 05 | f
Place Birth Ht Ln Team Points Name Prelim Time Obsv.

1 170723 1 3 Nor/Shar 18.00 ESTUPIÑAN ARDILA Emilia 01:02.85 01:02.85 0.000%

2 170621 1 7 Nor/Cva 16.00 VELANDIA ROA Giana Camila 01:07.66 01:07.66 0.000%

3 170606 1 4 Nor/Vagn 15.00 SANABRIA DIAZ Ivanna Antonella 01:16.35 01:16.35 0.000%

4 170509 1 6 Nor/Shar 14.00 DALLOS RIVERA Violeta 01:33.06 01:33.06 0.000%

5 170315 1 5 Nor/Vagn 13.00 GUERRERO BARACALDO Luciana 01:37.58 01:37.58 0.000%

2 25m Patada Libre   Men
Age Group: 04 - 05 | m
Place Birth Ht Ln Team Points Name Prelim Time Obsv.

1 170906 1 3 Nor/Shar 18.00 PEÑA SANCHEZ Julio Cesar 00:50.62 00:50.62 0.000%

2 170815 1 7 Nor/Vagn 16.00 VELÁSQUEZ SANDOVAL Lewis Camilo 00:58.50 00:58.50 0.000%

3 171014 1 2 Nor/Shar 15.00 CAMARGO IBAÑEZ Juan David 01:04.03 01:04.03 0.000%

4 170910 1 8 Nor/Vagn 14.00 RINCON PEREZ Dominic Dominic 01:15.03 01:15.03 0.000%

5 170329 1 10 Col/Pror 13.00 LEON TORRES Klauss Gabriel 01:24.64 01:24.64 0.000%

6 180525 1 1 Nor/Vagn 12.00 FLÓREZ CAMACHO Oscar Lorenzo 01:31.41 01:31.41 0.000%

7 171221 1 9 Nor/Shar 11.00 RAMIREZ TIBOCHA Thomas Francisco 01:35.44 01:35.44 0.000%

8 170125 1 6 Nor/Vagn 10.00 GOMEZ GOMEZ Emiliano 01:39.12 01:39.12 0.000%

9 170104 1 5 Col/Conf 8.00 HERNANDEZ QUINTERO Emiliano N.T. 01:57.66 0.000%

170607 1 4 Nor/Shar ALVAREZ RAMIREZ Juan Diego N.T. No Show
170502 1 6 Nor/Vagn QUINTERO GÓMEZ Brayan Danilo N.T. No Show

3 25m Patada Libre   Women
Age Group: 06 - 07 | f
Place Birth Ht Ln Team Points Name Prelim Time Obsv.

1 150725 2 4 Nor/Libn 18.00 GUERRA RUIZ Sofia Antonela 00:37.88 00:37.88 0.000%

2 150521 2 6 Nor/Vagn 16.00 CARDENAS GARCÍA Isabella Isabella 00:39.69 00:39.69 0.000%

3 160330 2 8 Col/Cord 15.00 FABER CONTRERAS Maria Jose 00:39.91 00:39.91 0.000%

4 150812 1 5 Nor/Shar 14.00 PEÑA SANCHEZ Juanita 00:40.06 00:40.06 0.000%

5 160214 1 7 Nor/Alop 13.00 GONZALEZ BARBOSA Luciana Paulini 00:42.44 00:42.44 0.000%

6 150912 1 6 Nor/Libn 12.00 EVELYN CAROLINA Ortega Alvarado 00:45.16 00:45.16 0.000%

7 160724 1 8 Col/Pror 11.00 GUEVARA MONTOYA Mariangel 00:48.28 00:48.28 0.000%

8 150918 2 7 Col/Conf 10.00 DURAN TORO Victoria Isabela 00:54.73 00:54.73 0.000%

9 151024 1 4 Col/Conf 8.00 CORDERO MANTILLA Valeria Angelina N.T. 00:55.04 0.000%

10 160622 1 3 Nor/Shar 7.00 QUIÑONES PEÑA Valerie Mimi N.T. 00:58.69 0.000%

11 150317 2 5 Col/Conf 6.00 SANABRIA ESLAVA Salome Alanida N.T. 01:00.93 0.000%

12 151114 2 3 Nor/Swst 5.00 MOLINA BERMON Lennyd Jhoelyn N.T. 01:20.22 0.000%

4 25m Patada Libre   Men
Age Group: 06 - 07 | m
Place Birth Ht Ln Team Points Name Prelim Time Obsv.

1 151029 2 4 Nor/Vagn 18.00 SARMIENTO LOPEZ Manuel Jose 00:31.50 00:31.50 0.000%

2 150308 1 6 Col/Cord 16.00 SANCHEZ MELO Joaquin 00:36.41 00:36.41 0.000%

3 150227 2 5 Col/Conf 15.00 MERCHAN RINCON Dylan Mathias 00:36.85 00:36.85 0.000%

4 150319 1 4 Nor/Vagn 14.00 BELLO GONZALES Jeremias David 00:38.78 00:38.78 0.000%

5 150918 2 6 Col/Conf 13.00 MANJARRE GELVES Juan Felipe 00:42.75 00:42.75 0.000%

6 160518 2 3 Nor/Shar 12.00 CASTRO HOUGHTON Santiago Eduardo 00:47.88 00:47.88 0.000%

7 160318 2 7 Col/Cord 11.00 FABER MORA Klaus 00:54.64 00:54.64 0.000%

8 150102 1 5 Col/Conf 10.00 GIL VERA Jhon Alejandro 01:01.25 01:01.25 0.000%
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VIDA EN EL AGUA
I Festival Departamental

19 - 20 DE MARZO DE 2022
Continuing... Event: 4    25m Patada Libre    Age Group: 06 - 07 | M

9 161217 1 2 Nor/Vagn 8.00 DUQUE VERA Daniel Sebastian N.T. 01:04.90 0.000%

10 161125 2 2 Col/Pror 7.00 RAMIREZ SANCHEZ Juan Andres N.T. 01:07.69 0.000%

11 150627 1 7 Nor/Libn 6.00 RODRIGUEZ GALVIS Nikolas Matias N.T. 01:16.98 0.000%

12 160906 2 8 Nor/Shar 5.00 QUIROGA ESCOBAR Juan Fernando N.T. 01:18.13 0.000%

13 160920 1 8 Nor/Vagn 4.00 PARRA OCHOA Isaac David N.T. 01:33.96 0.000%

160402 1 3 Nor/Shar LACHE GONZÁLEZ Julian David N.T. No Show

5 25m Patada Libre   Women
Age Group: 08 - 09 | f
Place Birth Ht Ln Team Points Name Prelim Time Obsv.

1 140828 2 5 Nor/Vagn 18.00 TORRES PINTO Mayren Stefania 00:28.16 00:28.16 0.000%

2 130703 1 5 Nor/Vagn 16.00 CAMACHO CANO Salome 00:28.87 00:28.87 0.000%

3 130426 2 4 Nor/Tgcn 15.00 MIREP TOVAR Valentina 00:30.09 00:30.09 0.000%

4 131223 2 8 Col/Cord 14.00 RINCON MORALES Maria Paula 00:33.34 00:33.34 0.000%

5 130430 1 7 Col/Conf 13.00 TORRES GARCIA Danna Michael 00:34.66 00:34.66 0.000%

6 130514 2 7 Nor/Alop 12.00 CASTILLA HERNANDEZ Luciana 00:35.58 00:35.58 0.000%

7 141211 1 2 Nor/Shar 11.00 FERNANDEZ FARFAN Juanita 00:36.78 00:36.78 0.000%

8 140920 2 9 Col/Conf 10.00 AYERBE ORTEGA Maureen Sofia 00:37.81 00:37.81 0.000%

9 130328 1 4 Col/Conf 8.00 CORREDOR MENDEZ Karla Juliana N.T. 00:44.84 0.000%

10 130418 2 6 Col/Conf 7.00 OBREGON RAMIREZ Anyili Valeria N.T. 00:48.28 0.000%

11 130915 2 3 Col/Conf 6.00 VILLAMIZAR MIRANDA Diana Geraldyn N.T. 00:49.29 0.000%

12 141203 1 8 Col/Conf 5.00 ROJAS TOLOZA Isabella N.T. 00:51.63 0.000%

13 140806 2 2 Nor/Shar 4.00 CLARO MARQUEZ Isabella Maria N.T. 01:03.44 0.000%

14 130104 1 6 Nor/Vagn 3.00 RODRÍGUEZ NIÑO Maria Fernanda N.T. 01:54.88 0.000%

130915 1 3 Col/Cord DURAN RUIZ Isabella N.T. No Show

6 25m Patada Libre   Men
Age Group: 08 - 09 | m
Place Birth Ht Ln Team Points Name Prelim Time Obsv.

1 131023 3 5 Nor/Vagn 18.00 DIAZ CARRENO Emiliano 00:24.54 00:24.54 0.000%

2 140715 1 3 Col/Pror 16.00 CONTRERAS QUINTERO Luis Angel 00:28.69 00:28.69 0.000%

3 140707 3 2 Nor/Cdmn 15.00 BERMUDEZ NIÑO Kevin Alejandro 00:29.68 00:29.68 0.000%

4 130210 2 5 Nor/Vagn 14.00 PADILLA ARIAS Cristian David 00:30.07 00:30.43 0.000%

5 140602 3 8 Nor/Libn 13.00 GAVIRIA SANTOS Benlewis 00:32.85 00:32.85 0.000%

6 130220 2 6 Nor/Vagn 12.00 SAYAGO SEPULVEDA Angel Sayago 00:33.00 00:33.00 0.000%

7 141217 1 2 Nor/Cva 11.00 LONDOÑO LIZCANO Haziel Adrian 00:33.22 00:33.22 0.000%

8 130809 3 7 Nor/Cva 10.00 CANCHICA GARCIA Axel Sebastian 00:34.80 00:34.80 0.000%

9 140327 1 4 Nor/Vagn 8.00 DUQUE VERA Samuel Andres N.T. 00:37.28 0.000%

10 140604 2 8 Nor/Vagn 7.00 GUTIERREZ CAPACHO Samuel David N.T. 00:40.81 0.000%

11 140221 1 5 Nor/Cdmn 6.00 CÁCERES ALBUJA AndrÉs Felipe 00:51.38 00:40.97 0.000%

12 140425 3 6 Col/Conf 5.00 OROZCO TEJADA Shane Allen 01:01.40 00:41.00 0.000%

13 130418 3 4 Nor/Cva 4.00 MALDONADO RAMIREZ Ilan Alexander 00:42.22 00:42.22 0.000%

14 140902 1 8 Nor/Libn 3.00 VILLAMIZAR SANCHEZ Matheo N.T. 00:42.50 0.000%

15 131130 1 6 Col/Pror 2.00 VILLAMIZAR REMOLINA Brayan Alexander N.T. 00:43.78 0.000%

16 140608 2 2 Nor/Shar 1.00 QUIROGA ESCOBAR Marcos Samuel N.T. 00:49.78 0.000%

17 140214 2 7 Nor/Vagn ARIZA VARGAS Brayan Steven N.T. 01:56.34 0.000%

18 131111 2 4 Nor/Cdmn CABRERA BRUZUAL Diego Alejandro N.T. 01:59.59 0.000%

131204 3 3 Col/Conf BOHORQUEZ ARISTIZABAL Marlos Alberto N.T. No Show
140509 1 7 Nor/Tgcn GONZALEZ WITTENZELLNER Emiliano N.T. No Show
140425 2 3 Nor/Vagn HERRERA CHURIO Jamir Josue N.T. No Show
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VIDA EN EL AGUA
I Festival Departamental

19 - 20 DE MARZO DE 2022

7 25m Mariposa/25m Fly   Women
Age Group: 10 - 11 | f
Place Birth Ht Ln Team Points Name Prelim Time Obsv.

1 110207 1 4 Nor/Cdmn 18.00 DIAZ SEGURA Karol Giser 00:18.87 00:18.87 0.000%

2 110420 1 7 Nor/Tgcn 16.00 MIREP TOVAR Sarah 00:20.74 00:20.74 0.000%

3 120627 1 5 Nor/Caza 15.00 ROJAS SILVA Sara Veronica 00:25.76 00:25.85 0.000%

4 121003 1 6 Nor/Cdmn 14.00 AGUILAR CUADROS Ximena 00:45.18 00:40.69 0.000%

8 25m Mariposa/25m Fly   Men
Age Group: 10 - 11 | m
Place Birth Ht Ln Team Points Name Prelim Time Obsv.

1 110428 1 5 Nor/Cdmn 18.00 PLATA PABON Duvan Santiago 00:19.15 00:19.15 0.000%

2 120111 1 8 Nor/Vagn 16.00 MARTINEZ ROA Andres Leonardo 00:24.28 00:24.28 0.000%

3 110923 1 7 Nor/Cdmn 15.00 CABARICO BUITRAGO Juan Sebastian 00:26.97 00:26.97 0.000%

4 120929 1 4 Nor/Cdmn 14.00 CASERES ALBUJA NicolÁs AndrÉs 00:32.72 00:32.72 0.000%

5 120101 1 3 Nor/Alop 13.00 GAMBOA CELIS Kenji 00:33.94 00:33.94 0.000%

110203 1 6 Nor/Cdmn ALVARES PEDRAZA Angel AndrÉs 00:23.69 No Show
120210 1 2 Nor/Alop PEÑARANDA GONZÁLEZ Jorge Gabriel N.T. No Show
120427 1 9 Nor/Libn YUNQUE ORTEGA Juan Andres N.T. No Show

9 50m Mariposa/50m Fly   Women
Age Group: 12 - 13 | f
Place Birth Ht Ln Team Points Name Prelim Time Obsv.

1 101028 1 5 Nor/Libn 18.00 GRANADILLO GALVIS Sther Sofia 00:46.72 00:47.97 55.743%

10 50m Mariposa/50m Fly   Men
Age Group: 12 - 13 | m
Place Birth Ht Ln Team Points Name Prelim Time Obsv.

1 100621 2 6 Nor/Spns 18.00 ORTIZ PEREZ Damian Jose 00:39.03 00:39.03 61.466%

2 100706 1 5 Nor/Aqns 16.00 SÁNCHEZ QUINTERO Luis Santiago 00:39.38 00:39.38 60.919%

3 090408 2 5 Nor/Alop 15.00 NUÑEZ RAGUA Juan Diego 00:38.72 00:41.66 57.585%

4 100205 1 6 Nor/Aqns 14.00 CARRERO PENALOZA Nicolas Esteban 00:42.59 00:42.59 56.328%

5 090807 1 4 Nor/Caza 13.00 SANDOVAL MEJÍA Renato 00:47.25 00:47.25 50.772%

6 100329 2 7 Nor/Cdmn 12.00 ROJAS ROJAS Cristian Alejandro 00:49.46 00:49.46 48.504%

7 090327 1 7 Nor/Cdmn 11.00 QUINTERO RAMON Angel David 00:49.92 00:49.92 48.057%

8 100727 1 3 Nor/Cdmn 10.00 GOMEZ CONTRERAS Grabiel Alejandro 00:56.63 00:56.63 42.363%

9 100105 2 9 Nor/Alop 8.00 BLANCO ALVAREZ Andres Felipe N.T. 00:56.96 42.117%

10 100913 2 3 Nor/Vagn 7.00 RIVERA VILLAMIZAR David Alejandro 00:55.79 01:05.75 36.487%

11 100629 2 8 Nor/Alop 6.00 ESCALANTE NUÑEZ Ricardo Felipe N.T. 01:08.94 34.798%

101125 2 4 Nor/Tgcn GONZÁLEZ WITTENZELLNER Lorenzo 00:45.33 No Show

12 50m Mariposa/50m Fly   Men
Age Group: 14 y mas | m
Place Birth Ht Ln Team Points Name Prelim Time Obsv.

1 070131 1 5 Nor/Cdmn 18.00 SEPÚLVEDA BUENO PHELPS Juan Felipe 00:32.68 00:32.72 73.319%

2 050309 1 4 Nor/Cdmn 16.00 LOZADA BAUTISTA Duvan Alejandro 00:33.94 00:34.78 68.976%

3 080209 1 6 Nor/Aqns 15.00 RUIZ MARCIALES Julian David Snneider 00:33.36 00:34.85 68.838%

4 040123 1 3 Nor/Caza 14.00 AYALA CARRILLO AndrÉs David 00:36.21 00:36.21 66.252%

5 070818 1 9 Nor/Cdmn 13.00 CATILLA NIÑO Dassler Alexander 00:37.13 00:37.13 64.611%
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VIDA EN EL AGUA
I Festival Departamental

19 - 20 DE MARZO DE 2022
Continuing... Event: 12    50m Mariposa/50m Fly    Age Group: 14 Y MAS | M

6 071221 1 7 Nor/Cdmn 12.00 PUENTES TORREZ Juan 00:36.90 00:38.90 61.671%

7 081012 1 8 Nor/Cdmn 11.00 HERNANDES GUERRERO AndrÉs Sebastian 00:52.25 00:48.96 48.999%

8 010521 1 2 Nor/Aqns 10.00 CÁRDENAS CONTRERAS Sebastian N.T. 00:51.09 46.956%

9 071231 1 1 Nor/Cdmn 8.00 JAIMES CARVAJAL Juan Jose N.T. 00:52.41 45.774%

13 25m Patada Espalda   Women
Age Group: 04 - 05 | f
Place Birth Ht Ln Team Points Name Prelim Time Obsv.

1 170621 1 7 Nor/Cva 18.00 VELANDIA ROA Giana Camila 01:10.80 01:10.80 0.000%

2 170723 1 3 Nor/Shar 16.00 ESTUPIÑAN ARDILA Emilia 01:11.81 01:11.81 0.000%

3 170606 1 4 Nor/Vagn 15.00 SANABRIA DIAZ Ivanna Antonella 01:13.06 01:13.06 0.000%

4 170509 1 6 Nor/Shar 14.00 DALLOS RIVERA Violeta 01:15.25 01:15.25 0.000%

5 170315 1 5 Nor/Vagn 13.00 GUERRERO BARACALDO Luciana 01:25.91 01:25.91 0.000%

14 25m Patada Espalda   Men
Age Group: 04 - 05 | m
Place Birth Ht Ln Team Points Name Prelim Time Obsv.

1 171014 1 2 Nor/Shar 18.00 CAMARGO IBAÑEZ Juan David 01:12.38 01:12.38 0.000%

2 170910 1 8 Nor/Vagn 16.00 RINCON PEREZ Dominic Dominic 01:12.59 01:12.59 0.000%

3 170906 1 3 Nor/Shar 15.00 PEÑA SANCHEZ Julio Cesar 01:15.07 01:15.07 0.000%

4 170815 1 7 Nor/Vagn 14.00 VELÁSQUEZ SANDOVAL Lewis Camilo 01:15.56 01:15.56 0.000%

5 170502 1 6 Nor/Vagn 13.00 QUINTERO GÓMEZ Brayan Danilo N.T. 01:16.19 0.000%

6 180525 1 1 Nor/Vagn 12.00 FLÓREZ CAMACHO Oscar Lorenzo 01:29.32 01:29.32 0.000%

7 171221 1 9 Nor/Shar 11.00 RAMIREZ TIBOCHA Thomas Francisco 01:36.40 01:36.40 0.000%

8 170329 1 10 Col/Pror 10.00 LEON TORRES Klauss Gabriel 02:05.08 02:05.08 0.000%

9 170104 1 5 Col/Conf 8.00 HERNANDEZ QUINTERO Emiliano N.T. 02:14.94 0.000%

170607 1 4 Nor/Shar ALVAREZ RAMIREZ Juan Diego N.T. No Show
170125 1 11 Nor/Vagn GOMEZ GOMEZ Emiliano N.T. No Show

15 25m Patada Espalda   Women
Age Group: 06 - 07 | f
Place Birth Ht Ln Team Points Name Prelim Time Obsv.

1 160214 1 1 Nor/Alop 18.00 GONZALEZ BARBOSA Luciana Paulini 00:38.69 00:38.69 0.000%

2 150327 1 6 Nor/Vagn 16.00 TORRES CANAS Victoria N.T. 00:39.80 0.000%

3 150531 1 4 Col/Pror 15.00 MATAMOROS MONJE Sara Sofia N.T. 00:54.16 0.000%

4 151114 1 9 Nor/Swst 14.00 MOLINA BERMON Lennyd Jhoelyn N.T. 00:54.72 0.000%

5 150725 1 7 Nor/Libn 13.00 GUERRA RUIZ Sofia Antonela 00:55.95 00:55.95 0.000%

6 151024 1 2 Col/Conf 12.00 CORDERO MANTILLA Valeria Angelina N.T. 00:59.82 0.000%

7 150912 1 3 Nor/Libn 11.00 EVELYN CAROLINA Ortega Alvarado 01:08.00 01:08.00 0.000%

8 150918 1 8 Col/Conf 10.00 DURAN TORO Victoria Isabela 01:36.25 01:36.25 0.000%

9 150317 1 5 Col/Conf 8.00 SANABRIA ESLAVA Salome Alanida N.T. 01:38.07 0.000%

16 25m Patada Espalda   Men
Age Group: 06 - 07 | m
Place Birth Ht Ln Team Points Name Prelim Time Obsv.

1 150918 1 4 Col/Conf 18.00 MANJARRE GELVES Juan Felipe 00:58.09 00:58.09 0.000%

2 160518 1 7 Nor/Shar 16.00 CASTRO HOUGHTON Santiago Eduardo 01:04.76 01:04.76 0.000%

3 161217 1 2 Nor/Vagn 15.00 DUQUE VERA Daniel Sebastian N.T. 01:11.12 0.000%

4 150627 1 6 Nor/Libn 14.00 RODRIGUEZ GALVIS Nikolas Matias N.T. 01:11.19 0.000%

5 160906 1 3 Nor/Shar 13.00 QUIROGA ESCOBAR Juan Fernando N.T. 01:14.94 0.000%
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VIDA EN EL AGUA
I Festival Departamental

19 - 20 DE MARZO DE 2022
Continuing... Event: 16    25m Patada Espalda    Age Group: 06 - 07 | M

6 150102 1 5 Col/Conf 12.00 GIL VERA Jhon Alejandro 01:32.78 01:32.78 0.000%

7 160920 1 8 Nor/Vagn 11.00 PARRA OCHOA Isaac David N.T. 02:01.16 0.000%

17 25m Libre/25m Free   Women
Age Group: 08 - 09 | f
Place Birth Ht Ln Team Points Name Prelim Time Obsv.

1 140828 2 5 Nor/Vagn 18.00 TORRES PINTO Mayren Stefania 00:21.28 00:21.28 0.000%

2 130608 2 8 Nor/Caza 16.00 RIVERA CUMBE Ana Sofia 00:21.50 00:21.50 0.000%

3 130703 1 5 Nor/Vagn 15.00 CAMACHO CANO Salome 00:23.37 00:23.37 0.000%

4 130127 2 4 Col/Conf 14.00 ZORRO PEREZ Nicole Julieta 00:23.44 00:23.44 0.000%

5 130620 2 6 Nor/Caza 13.00 GARCÍA SANTOS Gerald Sofia 00:23.78 00:23.78 0.000%

6 130426 1 7 Nor/Tgcn 12.00 MIREP TOVAR Valentina 00:24.91 00:24.91 0.000%

7 131223 1 6 Col/Cord 11.00 RINCON MORALES Maria Paula 00:26.93 00:26.93 0.000%

8 130514 2 3 Nor/Alop 10.00 CASTILLA HERNANDEZ Luciana 00:30.03 00:30.03 0.000%

9 141211 1 9 Nor/Shar 8.00 FERNANDEZ FARFAN Juanita 00:34.65 00:34.65 0.000%

10 130904 1 3 Col/Conf 7.00 ROJAS TOLOZA Sara Sofia N.T. 00:41.47 0.000%

11 130418 2 7 Col/Conf 6.00 OBREGON RAMIREZ Anyili Valeria N.T. 00:41.94 0.000%

12 141203 2 9 Col/Conf 5.00 ROJAS TOLOZA Isabella N.T. 00:44.88 0.000%

13 140806 1 2 Col/Pror 4.00 PEÑALOZA GARCIA Sara Valentina N.T. 00:47.47 0.000%

14 140806 1 8 Nor/Shar 3.00 CLARO MARQUEZ Isabella Maria N.T. 01:02.78 0.000%

15 130104 1 4 Nor/Vagn 2.00 RODRÍGUEZ NIÑO Maria Fernanda N.T. 01:10.56 0.000%

130915 2 2 Col/Cord DURAN RUIZ Isabella N.T. No Show

18 25m Libre/25m Free   Men
Age Group: 08 - 09 | m
Place Birth Ht Ln Team Points Name Prelim Time Obsv.

1 131023 2 5 Nor/Vagn 18.00 DIAZ CARRENO Emiliano 00:18.53 00:18.84 0.000%

2 130210 1 6 Nor/Vagn 16.00 PADILLA ARIAS Cristian David 00:22.57 00:22.57 0.000%

3 140715 2 1 Col/Pror 15.00 CONTRERAS QUINTERO Luis Angel 00:24.25 00:24.25 0.000%

4 130220 2 6 Nor/Vagn 14.00 SAYAGO SEPULVEDA Angel Sayago 00:25.03 00:25.03 0.000%

5 141217 2 10 Nor/Cva 13.00 LONDOÑO LIZCANO Haziel Adrian 00:26.12 00:26.12 0.000%

6 130809 1 7 Nor/Cva 12.00 CANCHICA GARCIA Axel Sebastian 00:28.36 00:28.36 0.000%

7 130418 1 4 Nor/Cva 11.00 MALDONADO RAMIREZ Ilan Alexander 00:29.94 00:29.94 0.000%

8 140602 1 9 Nor/Libn 10.00 GAVIRIA SANTOS Benlewis 00:30.29 00:30.29 0.000%

9 140707 1 1 Nor/Cdmn 8.00 BERMUDEZ NIÑO Kevin Alejandro 00:31.50 00:31.50 0.000%

10 140425 1 8 Col/Conf 7.00 OROZCO TEJADA Shane Allen N.T. 00:31.53 0.000%

11 140221 2 7 Nor/Cdmn 6.00 CÁCERES ALBUJA AndrÉs Felipe N.T. 00:33.65 0.000%

12 140327 2 3 Nor/Vagn 5.00 DUQUE VERA Samuel Andres N.T. 00:33.66 0.000%

12 131130 1 3 Col/Pror 5.00 VILLAMIZAR REMOLINA Brayan Alexander N.T. 00:33.66 0.000%

14 140902 1 10 Nor/Libn 3.00 VILLAMIZAR SANCHEZ Matheo N.T. 00:34.16 0.000%

15 140604 2 2 Nor/Vagn 2.00 GUTIERREZ CAPACHO Samuel David N.T. 00:39.63 0.000%

16 131111 2 4 Nor/Cdmn 1.00 CABRERA BRUZUAL Diego Alejandro N.T. 00:40.10 0.000%

17 140608 2 9 Nor/Shar QUIROGA ESCOBAR Marcos Samuel N.T. 00:42.10 0.000%

18 130517 0 0 Nor/Vagn SALAS URUENA Matias N.T. 00:53.91 0.000%

131204 1 5 Col/Conf BOHORQUEZ ARISTIZABAL Marlos Alberto 00:27.47 No Show
140509 1 2 Nor/Tgcn GONZALEZ WITTENZELLNER Emiliano N.T. No Show
140425 2 8 Nor/Vagn HERRERA CHURIO Jamir Josue N.T. No Show
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VIDA EN EL AGUA
I Festival Departamental

19 - 20 DE MARZO DE 2022

19 25m Pecho/25m Breast   Women
Age Group: 10 - 11 | f
Place Birth Ht Ln Team Points Name Prelim Time Obsv.

1 110325 1 4 Col/Conf 18.00 BECERRA MARTINEZ Zarahy Montejo 00:21.78 00:21.78 0.000%

2 110420 1 7 Nor/Tgcn 16.00 MIREP TOVAR Sarah 00:22.51 00:22.51 0.000%

3 110207 1 6 Nor/Cdmn 15.00 DIAZ SEGURA Karol Giser 00:22.85 00:22.85 0.000%

4 110115 1 5 Nor/Vagn 14.00 BUSTAMENTE DELGADO Karla Tatiana 00:24.59 00:24.59 0.000%

5 120131 1 9 Nor/Vagn 13.00 GARZA VEGA Valery Sofia 00:31.53 00:31.53 0.000%

6 111110 1 2 Nor/Vagn 12.00 GUARGUATY CASTRO Emely Mariana 00:38.34 00:38.34 0.000%

7 110825 1 3 Nor/Cdmn 11.00 SUAREZ GONZALEZ Issabel Sophia N.T. 00:39.01 0.000%

8 121003 1 1 Nor/Cdmn 10.00 AGUILAR CUADROS Ximena N.T. 00:43.81 0.000%

9 110830 1 8 Col/Pror 8.00 SANDOVAL SANTIAGO Maria Gabriela N.T. 01:06.95 0.000%

20 25m Pecho/25m Breast   Men
Age Group: 10 - 11 | m
Place Birth Ht Ln Team Points Name Prelim Time Obsv.

1 110428 1 5 Nor/Cdmn 18.00 PLATA PABON Duvan Santiago 00:21.28 00:21.28 0.000%

2 110923 1 6 Nor/Cdmn 16.00 CABARICO BUITRAGO Juan Sebastian 00:27.97 00:27.97 0.000%

3 111002 1 4 Nor/Vagn 15.00 SEPULVEDA RODRIGUEZ Mario Andres N.T. 00:30.50 0.000%

4 111015 1 7 Nor/Cva 14.00 MALDONADO RAMIREZ Alan Lionel N.T. 00:31.89 0.000%

5 111122 2 7 Col/Conf 13.00 AGUDELO BEJARANO Juan Andres N.T. 00:32.40 0.000%

6 120929 1 8 Nor/Cdmn 12.00 CASERES ALBUJA NicolÁs AndrÉs 00:33.31 00:33.31 0.000%

7 120101 2 3 Nor/Alop 11.00 GAMBOA CELIS Kenji 00:34.28 00:34.28 0.000%

8 120808 2 2 Nor/Libn 10.00 GAVIRIA SÁNCHEZ Mathias N.T. 00:35.09 0.000%

9 120210 1 3 Nor/Alop 8.00 PEÑARANDA GONZÁLEZ Jorge Gabriel N.T. 00:35.25 0.000%

10 111029 2 4 Nor/Vagn 7.00 GUTIERREZ RONCANCIO Cristhoper Andres N.T. 00:39.47 0.000%

11 110827 2 6 Nor/Vagn 6.00 MENA SUÁREZ Juan Jose N.T. 00:40.69 0.000%

110203 2 5 Nor/Cdmn ALVARES PEDRAZA Angel AndrÉs N.T. No Show
120427 2 9 Nor/Libn YUNQUE ORTEGA Juan Andres N.T. No Show

21 50m Pecho/50m Breast   Women
Age Group: 12 - 13 | f
Place Birth Ht Ln Team Points Name Prelim Time Obsv.

1 090626 1 6 Nor/Cdmn 18.00 RAMIREZ PARADA Salome 00:58.00 00:58.00 55.500%

2 100109 1 5 Nor/Cdmn 16.00 OMANA ALFONSO Alysson Yulieth 01:06.95 01:07.50 47.689%

3 100712 1 4 Nor/Vagn 15.00 HERNÁNDEZ SERRANO Sofia Sofia 01:13.32 01:13.32 43.903%

4 100716 1 7 Nor/Vagn 14.00 ESTERLING TRUYOL Maria Isabella 01:31.73 01:31.73 35.092%

5 101013 1 3 Nor/Libn 13.00 RODRIGUEZ GALVIS Valery Alejandra 01:32.06 01:32.06 34.966%

22 50m Pecho/50m Breast   Men
Age Group: 12 - 13 | m
Place Birth Ht Ln Team Points Name Prelim Time Obsv.

1 100418 1 5 Nor/Caza 18.00 OCHOA ARIZA Jeronimo 00:46.53 00:46.53 58.715%

2 100621 2 6 Nor/Spns 16.00 ORTIZ PEREZ Damian Jose 00:49.19 00:49.19 55.540%

3 090115 1 6 Nor/Libn 15.00 ORTEGA HERNANDEZ Juan Sebastian 00:51.28 00:51.28 53.276%

4 090408 2 4 Nor/Alop 14.00 NUÑEZ RAGUA Juan Diego 00:57.50 00:57.50 47.513%

4 100623 2 2 Nor/Cva 14.00 VELANDIA ROA Jean Paul 00:57.50 00:57.50 47.513%

6 100601 2 8 Nor/Libn 12.00 IBAÑEZ ORJUELA Andres David 00:58.19 00:58.19 46.950%

7 100329 1 4 Nor/Cdmn 11.00 ROJAS ROJAS Cristian Alejandro 01:00.19 01:00.19 45.390%

8 090327 1 7 Nor/Cdmn 10.00 QUINTERO RAMON Angel David 01:01.57 01:01.57 44.372%

9 100727 1 3 Nor/Cdmn 8.00 GOMEZ CONTRERAS Grabiel Alejandro 01:09.22 01:09.22 39.468%
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VIDA EN EL AGUA
I Festival Departamental

19 - 20 DE MARZO DE 2022
Continuing... Event: 22    50m Pecho/50m Breast    Age Group: 12 - 13 | M

10 100930 2 3 Nor/Vagn 7.00 TOLOZA DELGADO Cristian Daniel 01:14.57 01:16.68 35.629%

11 100909 1 8 Col/Conf 6.00 FLOREZ PUERTO Fredy Santiago N.T. 01:19.78 34.244%

100105 2 9 Nor/Alop BLANCO ALVAREZ Andres Felipe N.T. No Show
100629 2 7 Nor/Alop ESCALANTE NUÑEZ Ricardo Felipe 01:07.92 No Show
101125 2 5 Nor/Tgcn GONZÁLEZ WITTENZELLNER Lorenzo 00:47.39 No Show

23 50m Pecho/50m Breast   Women
Age Group: 14 y mas | f
Place Birth Ht Ln Team Points Name Prelim Time Obsv.

1 080519 1 4 Nor/Tgcn 18.00 ZAMORANO TOLOZA Paola Valentina 01:04.81 01:04.81 49.668%

2 080517 1 6 Nor/Cc 16.00 JIJON MORA Hanna Gabriela 01:20.69 01:20.69 39.893%

3 830308 1 5 Col/Conf 15.00 RODRIGUEZ VASQUEZ Leidy Victoria N.T. 01:24.66 38.023%

24 50m Pecho/50m Breast   Men
Age Group: 14 y mas | m
Place Birth Ht Ln Team Points Name Prelim Time Obsv.

1 071221 1 5 Nor/Cdmn 18.00 PUENTES TORREZ Juan 00:39.91 00:39.91 68.454%

2 070818 1 8 Nor/Cdmn 16.00 CATILLA NIÑO Dassler Alexander 00:44.25 00:44.25 61.740%

3 070917 1 2 Nor/Aqns 15.00 PEÑA SANCHEZ Angel David 00:46.13 00:46.13 59.224%

4 070131 1 4 Nor/Cdmn 14.00 SEPÚLVEDA BUENO PHELPS Juan Felipe 00:46.34 00:46.34 58.956%

5 081012 1 6 Nor/Cdmn 13.00 HERNANDES GUERRERO AndrÉs Sebastian 00:47.94 00:47.34 57.710%

6 050309 1 7 Nor/Cdmn 12.00 LOZADA BAUTISTA Duvan Alejandro 00:50.38 00:50.38 54.228%

7 070519 1 3 Col/Conf 11.00 ESCALANTE RANGEL Gabriel N.T. 00:54.13 50.471%

8 071231 1 9 Nor/Cdmn 10.00 JAIMES CARVAJAL Juan Jose N.T. 01:05.13 41.947%

25 25m Libre/25m Free   Women
Age Group: 06 - 07 | f
Place Birth Ht Ln Team Points Name Prelim Time Obsv.

1 150327 2 5 Nor/Vagn 18.00 TORRES CANAS Victoria 00:29.59 00:25.18 0.000%

2 150725 1 6 Nor/Libn 16.00 GUERRA RUIZ Sofia Antonela 00:33.00 00:33.00 0.000%

3 160214 2 3 Nor/Alop 15.00 GONZALEZ BARBOSA Luciana Paulini 00:34.79 00:34.79 0.000%

4 150521 2 6 Nor/Vagn 14.00 CARDENAS GARCÍA Isabella Isabella 00:38.06 00:38.06 0.000%

5 150812 2 4 Nor/Shar 13.00 PEÑA SANCHEZ Juanita 00:38.91 00:38.91 0.000%

6 150531 1 5 Col/Pror 12.00 MATAMOROS MONJE Sara Sofia N.T. 00:39.13 0.000%

7 150912 2 7 Nor/Libn 11.00 EVELYN CAROLINA Ortega Alvarado 00:39.33 00:39.33 0.000%

8 160330 1 7 Col/Cord 10.00 FABER CONTRERAS Maria Jose 00:39.87 00:39.87 0.000%

9 160622 1 3 Nor/Shar 8.00 QUIÑONES PEÑA Valerie Mimi N.T. 00:46.43 0.000%

10 151114 1 4 Nor/Swst 7.00 MOLINA BERMON Lennyd Jhoelyn N.T. 00:48.32 0.000%

11 160724 2 8 Col/Pror 6.00 GUEVARA MONTOYA Mariangel 00:49.08 00:49.08 0.000%

26 25m Libre/25m Free   Men
Age Group: 06 - 07 | m
Place Birth Ht Ln Team Points Name Prelim Time Obsv.

1 151029 1 5 Nor/Vagn 18.00 SARMIENTO LOPEZ Manuel Jose 00:25.00 00:25.00 0.000%

2 150227 1 6 Col/Conf 16.00 MERCHAN RINCON Dylan Mathias 00:29.50 00:29.50 0.000%

3 150308 1 4 Col/Cord 15.00 SANCHEZ MELO Joaquin 00:33.53 00:33.53 0.000%

4 150319 1 7 Nor/Vagn 14.00 BELLO GONZALES Jeremias David 00:33.65 00:33.65 0.000%

5 150627 1 3 Nor/Libn 13.00 RODRIGUEZ GALVIS Nikolas Matias N.T. 00:42.40 0.000%

6 160318 1 8 Col/Cord 12.00 FABER MORA Klaus 01:00.94 01:00.94 0.000%

7 161125 1 9 Col/Pror 11.00 RAMIREZ SANCHEZ Juan Andres N.T. 01:03.62 0.000%
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Continuing... Event: 26    25m Libre/25m Free    Age Group: 06 - 07 | M

160402 1 2 Nor/Shar LACHE GONZÁLEZ Julian David N.T. No Show

27 25m Espalda/25m Back   Women
Age Group: 08 - 09 | f
Place Birth Ht Ln Team Points Name Prelim Time Obsv.

1 130620 2 5 Nor/Caza 18.00 GARCÍA SANTOS Gerald Sofia 00:25.31 00:25.31 0.000%

2 130608 2 7 Nor/Caza 16.00 RIVERA CUMBE Ana Sofia 00:30.15 00:30.15 0.000%

3 130426 2 6 Nor/Tgcn 15.00 MIREP TOVAR Valentina 00:30.47 00:30.47 0.000%

4 130127 1 5 Col/Conf 14.00 ZORRO PEREZ Nicole Julieta 00:35.22 00:36.50 0.000%

5 130514 2 4 Nor/Alop 13.00 CASTILLA HERNANDEZ Luciana 00:42.63 00:42.63 0.000%

6 130328 1 6 Col/Conf 12.00 CORREDOR MENDEZ Karla Juliana N.T. 00:44.22 0.000%

7 130430 1 4 Col/Conf 11.00 TORRES GARCIA Danna Michael 00:48.28 00:48.28 0.000%

8 130904 1 7 Col/Conf 10.00 ROJAS TOLOZA Sara Sofia N.T. 00:59.86 0.000%

9 140920 2 8 Col/Conf 8.00 AYERBE ORTEGA Maureen Sofia 01:11.75 01:11.75 0.000%

10 130915 2 3 Col/Conf 7.00 VILLAMIZAR MIRANDA Diana Geraldyn N.T. 01:19.06 0.000%

11 140806 1 3 Col/Pror 6.00 PEÑALOZA GARCIA Sara Valentina N.T. 01:21.00 0.000%

28 25m Espalda/25m Back   Men
Age Group: 08 - 09 | m
Place Birth Ht Ln Team Points Name Prelim Time Obsv.

1 140221 1 5 Nor/Cdmn 18.00 CÁCERES ALBUJA AndrÉs Felipe 00:51.09 00:44.00 0.000%

2 140602 1 8 Nor/Libn 16.00 GAVIRIA SANTOS Benlewis 00:46.53 00:46.53 0.000%

3 140707 1 2 Nor/Cdmn 15.00 BERMUDEZ NIÑO Kevin Alejandro 00:55.25 00:55.25 0.000%

4 131111 1 6 Nor/Cdmn 14.00 CABRERA BRUZUAL Diego Alejandro N.T. 01:03.75 0.000%

5 140902 1 9 Nor/Libn 13.00 VILLAMIZAR SANCHEZ Matheo N.T. 01:08.97 0.000%

6 140214 1 4 Nor/Vagn 12.00 ARIZA VARGAS Brayan Steven N.T. 01:45.53 0.000%

140327 1 7 Nor/Vagn DUQUE VERA Samuel Andres N.T. No Show
140509 1 3 Nor/Tgcn GONZALEZ WITTENZELLNER Emiliano N.T. No Show

29 25m Espalda/25m Back   Women
Age Group: 10 - 11 | f
Place Birth Ht Ln Team Points Name Prelim Time Obsv.

1 110207 1 5 Nor/Cdmn 18.00 DIAZ SEGURA Karol Giser 00:20.28 00:20.28 0.000%

2 110420 1 6 Nor/Tgcn 16.00 MIREP TOVAR Sarah 00:21.94 00:21.94 0.000%

3 111230 2 7 Col/Conf 15.00 DURAN GUERRERO Mia Victoria 00:28.99 00:28.99 0.000%

4 120821 2 3 Col/Conf 14.00 MALDONADO VEGA Maria Jose 00:32.40 00:32.40 0.000%

5 110503 1 4 Col/Conf 13.00 ORTIZ ALBA Karen Sharick 00:33.37 00:33.37 0.000%

6 111224 2 4 Col/Conf 12.00 VERA ROJA Danna Alexandra 00:38.03 00:38.03 0.000%

7 110703 1 7 Col/Conf 11.00 MEZA ROJAS Sharith Yuliana 00:39.49 00:39.49 0.000%

8 121031 1 8 Nor/Vagn 10.00 PULIDO PALACIOS Sara Sofia 00:41.37 00:41.37 0.000%

9 110825 1 3 Nor/Cdmn 8.00 SUAREZ GONZALEZ Issabel Sophia N.T. 00:42.78 0.000%

10 110314 2 5 Col/Conf 7.00 SERRANO ALVAREZ Maria Gabriela N.T. 00:43.65 0.000%

11 110928 2 6 Col/Pror 6.00 MALDONADO VERGARA Gisell Natalia N.T. 00:45.59 0.000%

12 121003 2 8 Nor/Cdmn 5.00 AGUILAR CUADROS Ximena N.T. 00:52.25 0.000%
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30 25m Espalda/25m Back   Men
Age Group: 10 - 11 | m
Place Birth Ht Ln Team Points Name Prelim Time Obsv.

1 110428 3 5 Nor/Cdmn 18.00 PLATA PABON Duvan Santiago 00:20.16 00:20.16 0.000%

2 110601 2 4 Nor/Vagn 16.00 PATINO SUECUN Tomas Elias 00:21.12 00:21.12 0.000%

3 110917 1 3 Nor/Spns 15.00 JACOME CONTRERAS Julian David 00:21.22 00:21.22 0.000%

4 120522 2 5 Nor/Vagn 14.00 CASTELLANOS LEAL Angel Felipe 00:21.19 00:21.78 0.000%

5 110518 1 4 Col/Conf 13.00 SALCEDO ARENAS Fabio Rafael 00:27.09 00:27.09 0.000%

6 110923 1 8 Nor/Cdmn 12.00 CABARICO BUITRAGO Juan Sebastian 00:29.41 00:29.41 0.000%

7 120929 1 5 Nor/Cdmn 11.00 CASERES ALBUJA NicolÁs AndrÉs 00:30.75 00:30.75 0.000%

8 110305 1 6 Col/Pror 10.00 ALVAREZ SANTIAGO Nicolas 00:31.26 00:31.26 0.000%

9 110812 1 7 Col/Conf 8.00 QUINTERO ALFONSO Mauricio Alejandro N.T. 00:31.77 0.000%

10 120217 1 2 Nor/Vagn 7.00 SAAB BARINAS Pablo David N.T. 00:32.40 0.000%

11 120307 3 2 Col/Pror 6.00 RODRIGUEZ GUTIERREZ Santiago N.T. 00:36.50 0.000%

12 111029 2 3 Nor/Vagn 5.00 GUTIERREZ RONCANCIO Cristhoper Andres N.T. 00:37.19 0.000%

13 120616 2 2 Nor/Vagn 4.00 TRUJILLO MENDEZ Ricardo Felipe N.T. 00:38.50 0.000%

14 110707 2 7 Col/Conf 3.00 SEPULVEDA MARQUEZ Santiago N.T. 00:40.34 0.000%

15 110825 3 7 Col/Conf 2.00 PINTO FORONDA Juan Camilo N.T. 00:42.87 0.000%

16 110520 3 4 Col/Pror 1.00 ARANA MANZANO Juan Diego N.T. 00:49.84 0.000%

17 110514 3 6 Col/Conf OROZCO TEJADA Ryan Arek 01:10.87 01:10.06 0.000%

110203 2 6 Nor/Cdmn ALVARES PEDRAZA Angel AndrÉs N.T. No Show
111125 3 3 Col/Cord DURAN ROJAS David Alejandro N.T. No Show
120101 2 8 Nor/Alop GAMBOA CELIS Kenji N.T. No Show
120210 3 8 Nor/Alop PEÑARANDA GONZÁLEZ Jorge Gabriel N.T. No Show

31 50m Espalda/50m Back   Women
Age Group: 12 - 13 | f
Place Birth Ht Ln Team Points Name Prelim Time Obsv.

1 090626 2 6 Nor/Cdmn 18.00 RAMIREZ PARADA Salome 00:55.56 00:55.56 50.594%

2 100820 2 5 Nor/Aqns 16.00 TORRES TARAZONA MarÍa Jose 00:56.84 00:56.84 49.455%

3 100109 1 5 Nor/Cdmn 15.00 OMANA ALFONSO Alysson Yulieth 01:00.50 01:00.50 46.463%

4 100831 2 7 Nor/Aqns 14.00 GRISALEZ IBARRA Paula Kamila 01:04.39 01:04.39 43.656%

5 090521 2 4 Col/Pror 13.00 LOPES TORRES Esly Julied 01:07.12 01:07.12 41.880%

6 100326 1 4 Col/Pror 12.00 BECERRA VEGA Heidy Dayana 01:22.25 01:22.25 34.176%

7 090129 1 6 Col/Conf 11.00 GUATE JAIMES Paula Alexandra 01:22.81 01:22.81 33.945%

8 100914 1 3 Col/Pror 10.00 TABARES SANCHEZ Isabela 01:23.18 01:23.18 33.794%

9 100329 1 7 Col/Conf 8.00 MOLINA MENDEZ Maria Paula N.T. 01:28.52 31.756%

10 100930 2 3 Col/Conf 7.00 URREGO PINEDA Valeria Alexandra N.T. 01:50.94 25.338%

101102 2 8 Col/Conf CARRILLO TORRES Valeri Isabel N.T. No Show

32 50m Espalda/50m Back   Men
Age Group: 12 - 13 | m
Place Birth Ht Ln Team Points Name Prelim Time Obsv.

1 100310 2 5 Nor/Caza 18.00 JIMENEZ MARTÍNEZ Juan Camilo 00:41.38 00:41.38 62.131%

2 090419 2 6 Col/Conf 16.00 BOHORQUEZ PEREZ Jhojan Esteban 00:44.78 00:44.78 57.414%

3 100524 2 9 Nor/Caza 15.00 OLIVEROS DELGADO Luis Alejandro 00:49.59 00:49.59 51.845%

4 090327 2 4 Nor/Cdmn 14.00 QUINTERO RAMON Angel David 00:52.72 00:52.72 48.767%

5 100329 1 4 Nor/Cdmn 13.00 ROJAS ROJAS Cristian Alejandro 00:53.72 00:53.72 47.859%

6 100727 1 6 Nor/Cdmn 12.00 GOMEZ CONTRERAS Grabiel Alejandro 00:54.09 00:54.09 47.532%

7 100521 1 9 Col/Pror 11.00 TORRES OCAMPO Alvaro Leon 01:05.78 01:05.78 39.085%

8 091212 2 8 Nor/Vagn 10.00 HERNANDEZ ALARCON Miguel Adrian 01:09.78 01:09.78 36.844%

9 091010 1 3 Nor/Alop 8.00 GARCIA JULIO Samuel David N.T. 01:10.65 36.391%
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Continuing... Event: 32    50m Espalda/50m Back    Age Group: 12 - 13 | M

10 100517 1 2 Col/Conf 7.00 MALDONADO VERA Juan Andres N.T. 01:10.68 36.375%

11 090701 1 7 Col/Conf 6.00 ZAMBRANO FRANKLIN Santiago 01:14.78 01:14.78 34.381%

12 090421 2 3 Col/Conf 5.00 ALMEIDA CARREÑO Gabriel Armando N.T. 01:26.93 29.576%

13 091203 2 10 Nor/Vagn 4.00 PARADA VILLAMIZAR Andres Felipe N.T. 01:28.53 29.041%

14 100221 2 2 Nor/Vagn 3.00 SERRANO SILVA Samuel N.T. 01:53.78 22.596%

15 091222 1 8 Col/Pror 2.00 ALVAREZ VERIA Jaime Alexis N.T. 02:07.28 20.200%

100105 2 1 Nor/Alop BLANCO ALVAREZ Andres Felipe N.T. No Show
100629 2 7 Nor/Alop ESCALANTE NUÑEZ Ricardo Felipe 01:06.29 No Show
090408 1 5 Nor/Alop NUÑEZ RAGUA Juan Diego 00:44.22 No Show

33 50m Espalda/50m Back   Women
Age Group: 14 y mas | f
Place Birth Ht Ln Team Points Name Prelim Time Obsv.

1 080515 1 7 Nor/Caza 18.00 OLIVEROS DELGADO Mayra Kamyla 00:51.15 00:51.15 54.956%

2 080519 1 3 Nor/Tgcn 16.00 ZAMORANO TOLOZA Paola Valentina 01:05.65 01:05.65 42.818%

3 070122 1 5 Col/Conf 15.00 MENDOZA CAMARGO Luna 01:06.22 01:06.22 42.449%

4 080503 1 4 Col/Conf 14.00 LIZARAZO MUÑOZ Natalia Yulieth N.T. 01:34.04 29.892%

071213 1 6 Col/Cord MELO RINCON Maria Victoria N.T. No Show

34 50m Espalda/50m Back   Men
Age Group: 14 y mas | m
Place Birth Ht Ln Team Points Name Prelim Time Obsv.

1 071221 2 6 Nor/Cdmn 18.00 PUENTES TORREZ Juan 00:39.19 00:39.19 65.603%

2 070131 2 5 Nor/Cdmn 16.00 SEPÚLVEDA BUENO PHELPS Juan Felipe 00:37.78 00:39.31 65.403%

3 071211 1 5 Nor/Aqns 15.00 RODRIGUEZ JULIO Richard Emmanuel 00:39.23 00:39.91 64.420%

4 070818 2 3 Nor/Cdmn 14.00 CATILLA NIÑO Dassler Alexander 00:41.78 00:41.78 61.537%

5 050309 1 6 Nor/Cdmn 13.00 LOZADA BAUTISTA Duvan Alejandro 00:42.53 00:42.53 60.451%

6 071231 2 8 Nor/Cdmn 12.00 JAIMES CARVAJAL Juan Jose N.T. 00:45.88 56.037%

7 060331 2 7 Col/Conf 11.00 PARADA DEVIA Ciro Andres N.T. 00:46.63 55.136%

8 081012 2 4 Nor/Cdmn 10.00 HERNANDES GUERRERO AndrÉs Sebastian 00:52.95 00:50.94 50.471%

9 070907 1 3 Col/Conf 8.00 TORRES ACUÑA Miguel Angel N.T. 00:51.41 50.010%

10 070714 1 4 Col/Conf 7.00 HUERTAS LANDINEZ Javier Camilo 01:07.72 00:58.31 44.092%

080908 1 8 Col/Cord DURAN RUIZ Juan Sebastian N.T. No Show
041228 1 7 Nor/Vagn SALAZAR TRUYOL SebastiÁn David N.T. No Show

35 50m Libre/50m Free   Women
Age Group: 10 - 11 | f
Place Birth Ht Ln Team Points Name Prelim Time Obsv.

1 110207 2 5 Nor/Cdmn 18.00 DIAZ SEGURA Karol Giser 00:33.39 00:36.09 69.576%

2 110420 1 5 Nor/Tgcn 16.00 MIREP TOVAR Sarah 00:39.06 00:39.06 64.286%

3 110115 2 7 Nor/Vagn 15.00 BUSTAMENTE DELGADO Karla Tatiana 00:41.87 00:41.87 59.971%

4 120131 1 9 Nor/Vagn 14.00 GARZA VEGA Valery Sofia 00:48.04 00:48.04 52.269%

5 120627 2 6 Nor/Caza 13.00 ROJAS SILVA Sara Veronica 00:47.75 00:49.66 50.564%

6 110325 2 3 Col/Conf 12.00 BECERRA MARTINEZ Zarahy Montejo 00:50.81 00:50.81 49.419%

7 111230 1 6 Col/Conf 11.00 DURAN GUERRERO Mia Victoria 00:56.31 00:56.31 44.592%

8 111110 2 4 Nor/Vagn 10.00 GUARGUATY CASTRO Emely Mariana 00:58.37 00:58.37 43.019%

9 110703 2 8 Col/Conf 8.00 MEZA ROJAS Sharith Yuliana 01:00.25 01:00.25 41.676%

10 111224 1 2 Col/Conf 7.00 VERA ROJA Danna Alexandra 01:02.00 01:02.00 40.500%

11 121031 1 1 Nor/Vagn 6.00 PULIDO PALACIOS Sara Sofia 01:02.84 01:02.84 39.959%

12 110503 1 7 Col/Conf 5.00 ORTIZ ALBA Karen Sharick 01:04.98 01:04.98 38.643%

13 120821 2 9 Col/Conf 4.00 MALDONADO VEGA Maria Jose 01:07.19 01:07.19 37.372%

14 110928 1 8 Col/Pror 3.00 MALDONADO VERGARA Gisell Natalia N.T. 01:09.56 36.098%
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Continuing... Event: 35    50m Libre/50m Free    Age Group: 10 - 11 | F

15 110830 2 2 Col/Pror 2.00 SANDOVAL SANTIAGO Maria Gabriela N.T. 01:19.28 31.673%

16 110314 1 4 Col/Conf 1.00 SERRANO ALVAREZ Maria Gabriela N.T. 01:29.59 28.028%

121003 2 1 Nor/Cdmn AGUILAR CUADROS Ximena N.T. No Show
110825 1 3 Nor/Cdmn SUAREZ GONZALEZ Issabel Sophia N.T. No Show

36 50m Libre/50m Free   Men
Age Group: 10 - 11 | m
Place Birth Ht Ln Team Points Name Prelim Time Obsv.

1 110601 3 5 Nor/Vagn 18.00 PATINO SUECUN Tomas Elias 00:35.64 00:36.29 62.056%

2 110428 1 5 Nor/Cdmn 16.00 PLATA PABON Duvan Santiago 00:36.37 00:36.37 61.919%

3 110917 2 6 Nor/Spns 15.00 JACOME CONTRERAS Julian David 00:40.47 00:40.47 55.646%

4 120522 3 6 Nor/Vagn 14.00 CASTELLANOS LEAL Angel Felipe 00:40.93 00:41.28 54.554%

5 120111 1 6 Nor/Vagn 13.00 MARTINEZ ROA Andres Leonardo 00:44.60 00:44.60 50.493%

6 110305 2 3 Col/Pror 12.00 ALVAREZ SANTIAGO Nicolas 00:45.91 00:45.91 49.052%

7 120101 3 2 Nor/Alop 11.00 GAMBOA CELIS Kenji 00:47.47 00:47.47 47.440%

8 110518 1 3 Col/Conf 10.00 SALCEDO ARENAS Fabio Rafael 00:48.56 00:48.56 46.376%

9 110923 2 4 Nor/Cdmn 8.00 CABARICO BUITRAGO Juan Sebastian 00:49.91 00:49.91 45.121%

10 111015 1 1 Nor/Cva 7.00 MALDONADO RAMIREZ Alan Lionel N.T. 00:54.02 41.688%

11 110812 3 3 Col/Conf 6.00 QUINTERO ALFONSO Mauricio Alejandro N.T. 00:55.04 40.916%

12 120929 3 1 Nor/Cdmn 5.00 CASERES ALBUJA NicolÁs AndrÉs 00:55.93 00:55.93 40.265%

13 120808 2 1 Nor/Libn 4.00 GAVIRIA SÁNCHEZ Mathias N.T. 00:56.03 40.193%

14 120307 2 2 Col/Pror 3.00 RODRIGUEZ GUTIERREZ Santiago N.T. 00:57.84 38.935%

15 110707 1 8 Col/Conf 2.00 SEPULVEDA MARQUEZ Santiago N.T. 00:58.57 38.450%

16 120217 2 7 Nor/Vagn 1.00 SAAB BARINAS Pablo David 01:08.35 00:59.91 37.590%

17 111122 3 7 Col/Conf AGUDELO BEJARANO Juan Andres 01:03.92 01:02.44 36.067%

18 120616 2 9 Nor/Vagn TRUJILLO MENDEZ Ricardo Felipe N.T. 01:03.63 35.392%

19 120210 3 9 Nor/Alop PEÑARANDA GONZÁLEZ Jorge Gabriel N.T. 01:03.82 35.287%

20 110825 1 2 Col/Conf PINTO FORONDA Juan Camilo N.T. 01:06.50 33.865%

21 110827 1 9 Nor/Vagn MENA SUÁREZ Juan Jose N.T. 01:14.60 30.188%

22 111125 3 8 Col/Cord DURAN ROJAS David Alejandro N.T. 01:18.34 28.746%

23 110514 1 7 Col/Conf OROZCO TEJADA Ryan Arek 01:49.30 01:30.76 24.813%

110520 2 8 Col/Pror ARANA MANZANO Juan Diego N.T. Disqualified no termino

110203 2 5 Nor/Cdmn ALVARES PEDRAZA Angel AndrÉs 00:37.27 No Show
111002 3 4 Nor/Vagn SEPULVEDA RODRIGUEZ Mario Andres 00:48.61 No Show
120427 3 10 Nor/Libn YUNQUE ORTEGA Juan Andres N.T. No Show

37 50m Libre/50m Free   Women
Age Group: 12 - 13 | f
Place Birth Ht Ln Team Points Name Prelim Time Obsv.

1 090626 1 5 Nor/Cdmn 18.00 RAMIREZ PARADA Salome 00:42.31 00:42.31 59.348%

2 101028 2 5 Nor/Libn 16.00 GRANADILLO GALVIS Sther Sofia 00:39.83 00:43.20 58.125%

3 090521 2 7 Col/Pror 15.00 LOPES TORRES Esly Julied 00:49.27 00:49.27 50.964%

4 100820 1 6 Nor/Aqns 14.00 TORRES TARAZONA MarÍa Jose 00:50.81 00:50.81 49.419%

5 100109 2 6 Nor/Cdmn 13.00 OMANA ALFONSO Alysson Yulieth 00:51.18 00:51.18 49.062%

6 100712 2 3 Nor/Vagn 12.00 HERNÁNDEZ SERRANO Sofia Sofia 00:51.72 00:51.72 48.550%

7 100326 1 4 Col/Pror 11.00 BECERRA VEGA Heidy Dayana 00:55.66 00:55.66 45.113%

8 100831 2 8 Nor/Aqns 10.00 GRISALEZ IBARRA Paula Kamila 00:56.19 00:56.19 44.688%

9 090129 2 4 Col/Conf 8.00 GUATE JAIMES Paula Alexandra 00:56.56 00:56.56 44.395%

10 101013 2 2 Nor/Libn 7.00 RODRIGUEZ GALVIS Valery Alejandra 00:56.84 00:56.84 44.177%

11 101102 2 9 Col/Conf 6.00 CARRILLO TORRES Valeri Isabel N.T. 00:58.63 42.828%

12 100914 1 8 Col/Pror 5.00 TABARES SANCHEZ Isabela 00:58.72 00:58.72 42.762%

13 100329 1 7 Col/Conf 4.00 MOLINA MENDEZ Maria Paula N.T. 00:59.98 41.864%

14 100716 1 3 Nor/Vagn 3.00 ESTERLING TRUYOL Maria Isabella 01:03.75 01:03.75 39.388%
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Continuing... Event: 37    50m Libre/50m Free    Age Group: 12 - 13 | F

15 100930 1 2 Col/Conf 2.00 URREGO PINEDA Valeria Alexandra N.T. 01:08.90 36.444%

38 50m Libre/50m Free   Men
Age Group: 12 - 13 | m
Place Birth Ht Ln Team Points Name Prelim Time Obsv.

1 090701 2 8 Col/Conf 18.00 ZAMBRANO FRANKLIN Santiago 00:31.88 00:31.88 70.640%

2 100310 2 5 Nor/Caza 16.00 JIMENEZ MARTÍNEZ Juan Camilo 00:34.42 00:35.66 63.152%

3 100418 1 5 Nor/Caza 15.00 OCHOA ARIZA Jeronimo 00:35.69 00:35.69 63.099%

4 090408 3 5 Nor/Alop 14.00 NUÑEZ RAGUA Juan Diego 00:34.14 00:36.31 62.021%

5 090419 1 4 Col/Conf 13.00 BOHORQUEZ PEREZ Jhojan Esteban 00:37.13 00:37.13 60.652%

6 100205 2 7 Nor/Aqns 12.00 CARRERO PENALOZA Nicolas Esteban 00:37.58 00:37.58 59.925%

7 100706 3 4 Nor/Aqns 11.00 SÁNCHEZ QUINTERO Luis Santiago 00:37.66 00:37.66 59.798%

8 100524 1 9 Nor/Caza 10.00 OLIVEROS DELGADO Luis Alejandro 00:37.85 00:37.85 59.498%

9 090807 2 4 Nor/Caza 8.00 SANDOVAL MEJÍA Renato 00:38.82 00:38.87 57.937%

10 100329 1 6 Nor/Cdmn 7.00 ROJAS ROJAS Cristian Alejandro 00:38.66 00:39.59 56.883%

11 090115 2 6 Nor/Libn 6.00 ORTEGA HERNANDEZ Juan Sebastian 00:38.48 00:42.32 53.214%

12 090327 2 3 Nor/Cdmn 5.00 QUINTERO RAMON Angel David 00:42.37 00:42.37 53.151%

13 100105 3 10 Nor/Alop 4.00 BLANCO ALVAREZ Andres Felipe N.T. 00:43.25 52.069%

14 091212 3 9 Nor/Vagn 3.00 HERNANDEZ ALARCON Miguel Adrian 00:43.56 00:43.56 51.699%

14 100601 2 1 Nor/Libn 3.00 IBAÑEZ ORJUELA Andres David 00:43.56 00:43.56 51.699%

16 100727 1 7 Nor/Cdmn 1.00 GOMEZ CONTRERAS Grabiel Alejandro 00:44.71 00:44.71 50.369%

17 100629 3 3 Nor/Alop ESCALANTE NUÑEZ Ricardo Felipe 00:49.64 00:45.19 49.834%

18 100909 3 8 Col/Conf FLOREZ PUERTO Fredy Santiago 01:11.63 00:45.97 48.988%

19 100623 1 1 Nor/Cva VELANDIA ROA Jean Paul 00:46.03 00:46.03 48.925%

20 100521 3 1 Col/Pror TORRES OCAMPO Alvaro Leon 00:47.40 00:47.40 47.511%

21 100517 2 9 Col/Conf MALDONADO VERA Juan Andres N.T. 00:49.56 45.440%

22 091010 3 2 Nor/Alop GARCIA JULIO Samuel David N.T. 00:52.38 42.994%

23 090421 1 8 Col/Conf ALMEIDA CARREÑO Gabriel Armando N.T. 01:00.85 37.009%

24 100930 1 3 Nor/Vagn TOLOZA DELGADO Cristian Daniel 00:59.85 01:05.41 34.429%

25 100221 2 2 Nor/Vagn SERRANO SILVA Samuel N.T. 01:06.63 33.799%

26 091222 1 2 Col/Pror ALVAREZ VERIA Jaime Alexis N.T. 01:08.79 32.737%

27 091203 2 10 Nor/Vagn PARADA VILLAMIZAR Andres Felipe N.T. 01:24.22 26.739%

101125 3 6 Nor/Tgcn GONZÁLEZ WITTENZELLNER Lorenzo 00:37.22 No Show
100913 3 7 Nor/Vagn RIVERA VILLAMIZAR David Alejandro 00:40.15 No Show

39 50m Libre/50m Free   Women
Age Group: 14 y mas | f
Place Birth Ht Ln Team Points Name Prelim Time Obsv.

1 080515 1 3 Nor/Caza 18.00 OLIVEROS DELGADO Mayra Kamyla 00:41.38 00:41.38 60.681%

2 080519 1 2 Nor/Tgcn 16.00 ZAMORANO TOLOZA Paola Valentina 00:44.38 00:44.38 56.580%

3 070122 1 5 Col/Conf 15.00 MENDOZA CAMARGO Luna 00:48.82 00:48.82 51.434%

4 080517 1 8 Nor/Cc 14.00 JIJON MORA Hanna Gabriela 01:00.34 01:00.34 41.614%

5 071213 1 4 Col/Cord 13.00 MELO RINCON Maria Victoria 01:01.00 01:01.00 41.164%

080503 1 7 Col/Conf LIZARAZO MUÑOZ Natalia Yulieth N.T. No Show
830308 1 6 Col/Conf RODRIGUEZ VASQUEZ Leidy Victoria N.T. No Show
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40 50m Libre/50m Free   Men
Age Group: 14 y mas | m
Place Birth Ht Ln Team Points Name Prelim Time Obsv.

1 071221 2 5 Nor/Cdmn 18.00 PUENTES TORREZ Juan 00:29.58 00:29.93 75.242%

2 070131 2 6 Nor/Cdmn 16.00 SEPÚLVEDA BUENO PHELPS Juan Felipe 00:30.08 00:30.08 74.867%

3 040123 1 5 Nor/Caza 15.00 AYALA CARRILLO AndrÉs David 00:29.94 00:30.50 73.836%

4 050309 2 4 Nor/Cdmn 14.00 LOZADA BAUTISTA Duvan Alejandro 00:31.22 00:32.41 69.485%

5 080209 1 4 Nor/Aqns 13.00 RUIZ MARCIALES Julian David Snneider 00:31.98 00:32.62 69.037%

6 071211 1 6 Nor/Aqns 12.00 RODRIGUEZ JULIO Richard Emmanuel 00:31.15 00:32.68 68.911%

7 070917 2 9 Nor/Aqns 11.00 PEÑA SANCHEZ Angel David 00:33.85 00:33.85 66.529%

8 070818 1 8 Nor/Cdmn 10.00 CATILLA NIÑO Dassler Alexander 00:33.97 00:33.97 66.294%

9 070907 1 2 Col/Conf 8.00 TORRES ACUÑA Miguel Angel N.T. 00:35.56 63.330%

10 071231 1 9 Nor/Cdmn 7.00 JAIMES CARVAJAL Juan Jose N.T. 00:36.94 60.964%

11 010521 2 3 Nor/Aqns 6.00 CÁRDENAS CONTRERAS Sebastian N.T. 00:39.00 57.744%

12 070714 1 7 Col/Conf 5.00 HUERTAS LANDINEZ Javier Camilo 00:53.59 00:39.91 56.427%

13 060331 2 8 Col/Conf 4.00 PARADA DEVIA Ciro Andres N.T. 00:39.94 56.385%

14 081012 2 7 Nor/Cdmn 3.00 HERNANDES GUERRERO AndrÉs Sebastian 00:41.41 00:40.56 55.523%

15 070519 2 2 Col/Conf 2.00 ESCALANTE RANGEL Gabriel N.T. 00:43.34 51.961%

080908 2 1 Col/Cord DURAN RUIZ Juan Sebastian N.T. No Show
041228 1 3 Nor/Vagn SALAZAR TRUYOL SebastiÁn David N.T. No Show

41 25m Patada Libre   Women
Age Group: 04 - 05 | f
Place Birth Ht Ln Team Points Name Prelim Time Obsv.

1 170621 1 6 Nor/Cva 18.00 VELANDIA ROA Giana Camila 01:07.66 00:58.93 0.000%

2 170723 1 5 Nor/Shar 16.00 ESTUPIÑAN ARDILA Emilia 01:02.85 01:01.31 0.000%

3 170509 1 7 Nor/Shar 15.00 DALLOS RIVERA Violeta 01:33.06 01:25.71 0.000%

170315 1 3 Nor/Vagn GUERRERO BARACALDO Luciana 01:37.58 No Show
170606 1 4 Nor/Vagn SANABRIA DIAZ Ivanna Antonella 01:16.35 No Show

42 25m Patada Libre   Men
Age Group: 04 - 05 | m
Place Birth Ht Ln Team Points Name Prelim Time Obsv.

1 170906 1 5 Nor/Shar 18.00 PEÑA SANCHEZ Julio Cesar 00:50.62 00:44.94 0.000%

2 170815 1 6 Nor/Vagn 16.00 VELÁSQUEZ SANDOVAL Lewis Camilo 00:58.50 01:04.25 0.000%

3 170910 1 7 Nor/Vagn 15.00 RINCON PEREZ Dominic Dominic 01:15.03 01:04.92 0.000%

4 171014 1 4 Nor/Shar 14.00 CAMARGO IBAÑEZ Juan David 01:04.03 01:13.25 0.000%

5 170329 1 3 Col/Pror 13.00 LEON TORRES Klauss Gabriel 01:24.64 01:26.72 0.000%

6 171221 1 2 Nor/Shar 12.00 RAMIREZ TIBOCHA Thomas Francisco 01:35.44 01:54.84 0.000%

180525 1 8 Nor/Vagn FLÓREZ CAMACHO Oscar Lorenzo 01:31.41 No Show
170125 1 9 Nor/Vagn GOMEZ GOMEZ Emiliano 01:39.12 No Show

43 25m Patada Libre   Women
Age Group: 06 - 07 | f
Place Birth Ht Ln Team Points Name Prelim Time Obsv.

1 150725 1 5 Nor/Libn 18.00 GUERRA RUIZ Sofia Antonela 00:37.88 00:36.88 0.000%

2 150812 1 7 Nor/Shar 16.00 PEÑA SANCHEZ Juanita 00:40.06 00:38.68 0.000%

3 150912 1 8 Nor/Libn 15.00 EVELYN CAROLINA Ortega Alvarado 00:45.16 00:40.03 0.000%

4 150521 1 6 Nor/Vagn 14.00 CARDENAS GARCÍA Isabella Isabella 00:39.69 00:42.25 0.000%

5 160214 1 3 Nor/Alop 13.00 GONZALEZ BARBOSA Luciana Paulini 00:42.44 00:47.00 0.000%

6 160330 1 4 Col/Cord 12.00 FABER CONTRERAS Maria Jose 00:39.91 00:47.75 0.000%
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Continuing... Event: 43    25m Patada Libre    Age Group: 06 - 07 | F

7 150918 1 9 Col/Conf 11.00 DURAN TORO Victoria Isabela 00:54.73 01:00.03 0.000%

8 160724 1 2 Col/Pror 10.00 GUEVARA MONTOYA Mariangel 00:48.28 01:04.41 0.000%

44 25m Patada Libre   Men
Age Group: 06 - 07 | m
Place Birth Ht Ln Team Points Name Prelim Time Obsv.

1 150227 1 4 Col/Conf 18.00 MERCHAN RINCON Dylan Mathias 00:36.85 00:27.85 0.000%

2 151029 1 5 Nor/Vagn 16.00 SARMIENTO LOPEZ Manuel Jose 00:31.50 00:29.25 0.000%

3 150308 1 6 Col/Cord 15.00 SANCHEZ MELO Joaquin 00:36.41 00:37.81 0.000%

4 150319 1 7 Nor/Vagn 14.00 BELLO GONZALES Jeremias David 00:38.78 00:40.96 0.000%

5 150918 1 3 Col/Conf 13.00 MANJARRE GELVES Juan Felipe 00:42.75 00:50.81 0.000%

6 160518 1 8 Nor/Shar 12.00 CASTRO HOUGHTON Santiago Eduardo 00:47.88 00:54.53 0.000%

7 150102 1 9 Col/Conf 11.00 GIL VERA Jhon Alejandro 01:01.25 00:54.97 0.000%

8 160318 1 2 Col/Cord 10.00 FABER MORA Klaus 00:54.64 00:59.65 0.000%

45 25m Patada Libre   Women
Age Group: 08 - 09 | f
Place Birth Ht Ln Team Points Name Prelim Time Obsv.

1 130703 1 6 Nor/Vagn 18.00 CAMACHO CANO Salome 00:28.87 00:27.40 0.000%

2 140828 1 5 Nor/Vagn 16.00 TORRES PINTO Mayren Stefania 00:28.16 00:29.84 0.000%

3 130426 1 4 Nor/Tgcn 15.00 MIREP TOVAR Valentina 00:30.09 00:33.25 0.000%

4 141211 1 2 Nor/Shar 14.00 FERNANDEZ FARFAN Juanita 00:36.78 00:34.81 0.000%

5 130430 1 3 Col/Conf 13.00 TORRES GARCIA Danna Michael 00:34.66 00:34.94 0.000%

6 131223 1 7 Col/Cord 12.00 RINCON MORALES Maria Paula 00:33.34 00:36.84 0.000%

7 140920 1 9 Col/Conf 11.00 AYERBE ORTEGA Maureen Sofia 00:37.81 00:38.43 0.000%

8 130514 1 8 Nor/Alop 10.00 CASTILLA HERNANDEZ Luciana 00:35.58 00:39.03 0.000%

46 25m Patada Libre   Men
Age Group: 08 - 09 | m
Place Birth Ht Ln Team Points Name Prelim Time Obsv.

1 131023 1 5 Nor/Vagn 18.00 DIAZ CARRENO Emiliano 00:24.54 00:23.78 0.000%

2 140715 1 6 Col/Pror 16.00 CONTRERAS QUINTERO Luis Angel 00:28.69 00:28.00 0.000%

3 130210 1 7 Nor/Vagn 15.00 PADILLA ARIAS Cristian David 00:30.07 00:28.28 0.000%

4 140707 1 4 Nor/Cdmn 14.00 BERMUDEZ NIÑO Kevin Alejandro 00:29.68 00:29.25 0.000%

5 130220 1 8 Nor/Vagn 13.00 SAYAGO SEPULVEDA Angel Sayago 00:33.00 00:30.97 0.000%

6 140602 1 3 Nor/Libn 12.00 GAVIRIA SANTOS Benlewis 00:32.85 00:31.90 0.000%

7 130809 1 9 Nor/Cva 11.00 CANCHICA GARCIA Axel Sebastian 00:34.80 00:35.59 0.000%

141217 1 2 Nor/Cva LONDOÑO LIZCANO Haziel Adrian 00:33.22 No Show

47 25m Espalda/25m Back   Women
Age Group: 10 - 11 | f
Place Birth Ht Ln Team Points Name Prelim Time Obsv.

1 110207 1 5 Nor/Cdmn 18.00 DIAZ SEGURA Karol Giser 00:20.28 00:19.53 0.000%

2 111230 1 4 Col/Conf 16.00 DURAN GUERRERO Mia Victoria 00:28.99 00:28.56 0.000%

3 110503 1 3 Col/Conf 15.00 ORTIZ ALBA Karen Sharick 00:33.37 00:31.13 0.000%

4 120821 1 7 Col/Conf 14.00 MALDONADO VEGA Maria Jose 00:32.40 00:32.48 0.000%

5 110703 1 2 Col/Conf 13.00 MEZA ROJAS Sharith Yuliana 00:39.49 00:33.06 0.000%

110420 1 6 Nor/Tgcn MIREP TOVAR Sarah 00:21.94 No Show
121031 1 9 Nor/Vagn PULIDO PALACIOS Sara Sofia 00:41.37 No Show
111224 1 8 Col/Conf VERA ROJA Danna Alexandra 00:38.03 No Show

Page 14/18                         Programa generado desde el Servicio Web                         20220321230409                    sistemas@ColombiaAcuatica.com 



VIDA EN EL AGUA
I Festival Departamental

19 - 20 DE MARZO DE 2022
Continuing... Event: 48    25m Espalda/25m Back    Age Group: 10 - 11 | M

48 25m Espalda/25m Back   Men
Age Group: 10 - 11 | m
Place Birth Ht Ln Team Points Name Prelim Time Obsv.

1 110428 1 5 Nor/Cdmn 18.00 PLATA PABON Duvan Santiago 00:20.16 00:19.47 0.000%

2 120522 1 4 Nor/Vagn 16.00 CASTELLANOS LEAL Angel Felipe 00:21.19 00:21.28 0.000%

2 110917 1 7 Nor/Spns 16.00 JACOME CONTRERAS Julian David 00:21.22 00:21.28 0.000%

4 110601 1 6 Nor/Vagn 14.00 PATINO SUECUN Tomas Elias 00:21.12 00:21.72 0.000%

5 110518 1 3 Col/Conf 13.00 SALCEDO ARENAS Fabio Rafael 00:27.09 00:26.94 0.000%

6 110305 1 9 Col/Pror 12.00 ALVAREZ SANTIAGO Nicolas 00:31.26 00:27.13 0.000%

7 110923 1 8 Nor/Cdmn 11.00 CABARICO BUITRAGO Juan Sebastian 00:29.41 00:30.00 0.000%

8 120929 1 2 Nor/Cdmn 10.00 CASERES ALBUJA NicolÁs AndrÉs 00:30.75 00:30.72 0.000%

49 50m Mariposa/50m Fly   Women
Age Group: 12 - 13 | f
Place Birth Ht Ln Team Points Name Prelim Time Obsv.

1 101028 1 5 Nor/Libn 18.00 GRANADILLO GALVIS Sther Sofia 00:46.72 00:46.34 57.704%

50 50m Mariposa/50m Fly   Men
Age Group: 12 - 13 | m
Place Birth Ht Ln Team Points Name Prelim Time Obsv.

1 100621 1 6 Nor/Spns 18.00 ORTIZ PEREZ Damian Jose 00:39.03 00:38.72 61.958%

2 100706 1 4 Nor/Aqns 16.00 SÁNCHEZ QUINTERO Luis Santiago 00:39.38 00:40.41 59.366%

3 100205 1 7 Nor/Aqns 15.00 CARRERO PENALOZA Nicolas Esteban 00:42.59 00:41.33 58.045%

4 090408 1 5 Nor/Alop 14.00 NUÑEZ RAGUA Juan Diego 00:38.72 00:43.00 55.791%

5 090807 1 3 Nor/Caza 13.00 SANDOVAL MEJÍA Renato 00:47.25 00:46.93 51.119%

6 090327 1 2 Nor/Cdmn 12.00 QUINTERO RAMON Angel David 00:49.92 00:49.22 48.740%

6 100329 1 8 Nor/Cdmn 12.00 ROJAS ROJAS Cristian Alejandro 00:49.46 00:49.22 48.740%

8 100727 1 9 Nor/Cdmn 10.00 GOMEZ CONTRERAS Grabiel Alejandro 00:56.63 00:59.75 40.151%

51 50m Libre/50m Free   Women
Age Group: 14 y mas | f
Place Birth Ht Ln Team Points Name Prelim Time Obsv.

1 080519 1 6 Nor/Tgcn 18.00 ZAMORANO TOLOZA Paola Valentina 00:44.38 00:41.91 59.914%

2 070122 1 4 Col/Conf 16.00 MENDOZA CAMARGO Luna 00:48.82 00:43.18 58.152%

3 071213 1 3 Col/Cord 15.00 MELO RINCON Maria Victoria 01:01.00 00:54.16 46.363%

4 080517 1 7 Nor/Cc 14.00 JIJON MORA Hanna Gabriela 01:00.34 00:54.85 45.779%

080515 1 5 Nor/Caza OLIVEROS DELGADO Mayra Kamyla 00:41.38 No Show

52 50m Libre/50m Free   Men
Age Group: 14 y mas | m
Place Birth Ht Ln Team Points Name Prelim Time Obsv.

1 071221 1 5 Nor/Cdmn 18.00 PUENTES TORREZ Juan 00:29.58 00:29.22 77.070%

2 070131 1 4 Nor/Cdmn 16.00 SEPÚLVEDA BUENO PHELPS Juan Felipe 00:30.08 00:30.37 74.152%

3 040123 1 6 Nor/Caza 15.00 AYALA CARRILLO AndrÉs David 00:29.94 00:30.58 73.643%

4 050309 1 3 Nor/Cdmn 14.00 LOZADA BAUTISTA Duvan Alejandro 00:31.22 00:31.00 72.645%

5 071211 1 7 Nor/Aqns 13.00 RODRIGUEZ JULIO Richard Emmanuel 00:31.15 00:31.79 70.840%

6 080209 1 8 Nor/Aqns 12.00 RUIZ MARCIALES Julian David Snneider 00:31.98 00:32.93 68.387%

7 070917 1 2 Nor/Aqns 11.00 PEÑA SANCHEZ Angel David 00:33.85 00:33.03 68.180%
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Continuing... Event: 52    50m Libre/50m Free    Age Group: 14 Y MAS | M

8 070818 1 9 Nor/Cdmn 10.00 CATILLA NIÑO Dassler Alexander 00:33.97 00:33.90 66.431%

53 25m Libre/25m Free   Women
Age Group: 08 - 09 | f
Place Birth Ht Ln Team Points Name Prelim Time Obsv.

1 130608 1 6 Nor/Caza 18.00 RIVERA CUMBE Ana Sofia 00:21.50 00:20.72 0.000%

2 140828 1 5 Nor/Vagn 16.00 TORRES PINTO Mayren Stefania 00:21.28 00:21.44 0.000%

3 130703 1 4 Nor/Vagn 15.00 CAMACHO CANO Salome 00:23.37 00:21.97 0.000%

4 130620 1 3 Nor/Caza 14.00 GARCÍA SANTOS Gerald Sofia 00:23.78 00:24.13 0.000%

5 130426 1 8 Nor/Tgcn 13.00 MIREP TOVAR Valentina 00:24.91 00:24.18 0.000%

6 130127 1 7 Col/Conf 12.00 ZORRO PEREZ Nicole Julieta 00:23.44 00:25.77 0.000%

7 131223 1 2 Col/Cord 11.00 RINCON MORALES Maria Paula 00:26.93 00:29.06 0.000%

8 130514 1 9 Nor/Alop 10.00 CASTILLA HERNANDEZ Luciana 00:30.03 00:31.78 0.000%

54 25m Libre/25m Free   Men
Age Group: 08 - 09 | m
Place Birth Ht Ln Team Points Name Prelim Time Obsv.

1 131023 1 5 Nor/Vagn 18.00 DIAZ CARRENO Emiliano 00:18.53 00:18.19 0.000%

2 130517 1 1 Nor/Vagn 16.00 SALAS URUENA Matias N.T. 00:21.84 0.000%

3 130210 1 6 Nor/Vagn 15.00 PADILLA ARIAS Cristian David 00:22.57 00:23.78 0.000%

4 140715 1 4 Col/Pror 14.00 CONTRERAS QUINTERO Luis Angel 00:24.25 00:24.19 0.000%

5 130220 1 7 Nor/Vagn 13.00 SAYAGO SEPULVEDA Angel Sayago 00:25.03 00:24.71 0.000%

6 140602 1 9 Nor/Libn 12.00 GAVIRIA SANTOS Benlewis 00:30.29 00:26.69 0.000%

7 130809 1 8 Nor/Cva 11.00 CANCHICA GARCIA Axel Sebastian 00:28.36 00:26.91 0.000%

141217 1 3 Nor/Cva LONDOÑO LIZCANO Haziel Adrian 00:26.12 No Show
130418 1 2 Nor/Cva MALDONADO RAMIREZ Ilan Alexander 00:29.94 No Show

55 50m Libre/50m Free   Women
Age Group: 10 - 11 | f
Place Birth Ht Ln Team Points Name Prelim Time Obsv.

1 110207 1 5 Nor/Cdmn 18.00 DIAZ SEGURA Karol Giser 00:33.39 00:35.97 69.808%

2 110115 1 4 Nor/Vagn 16.00 BUSTAMENTE DELGADO Karla Tatiana 00:41.87 00:41.22 60.917%

3 120131 1 3 Nor/Vagn 15.00 GARZA VEGA Valery Sofia 00:48.04 00:47.03 53.391%

4 110325 1 8 Col/Conf 14.00 BECERRA MARTINEZ Zarahy Montejo 00:50.81 00:49.78 50.442%

5 120627 1 7 Nor/Caza 13.00 ROJAS SILVA Sara Veronica 00:47.75 00:51.95 48.335%

6 111230 1 2 Col/Conf 12.00 DURAN GUERRERO Mia Victoria 00:56.31 00:55.28 45.423%

7 111110 1 9 Nor/Vagn 11.00 GUARGUATY CASTRO Emely Mariana 00:58.37 00:55.97 44.863%

110420 1 6 Nor/Tgcn MIREP TOVAR Sarah 00:39.06 No Show

56 50m Libre/50m Free   Men
Age Group: 10 - 11 | m
Place Birth Ht Ln Team Points Name Prelim Time Obsv.

1 110601 1 5 Nor/Vagn 18.00 PATINO SUECUN Tomas Elias 00:35.64 00:35.19 63.995%

2 110428 1 6 Nor/Cdmn 16.00 PLATA PABON Duvan Santiago 00:36.37 00:35.31 63.778%

3 120522 1 7 Nor/Vagn 15.00 CASTELLANOS LEAL Angel Felipe 00:40.93 00:39.74 56.668%

4 110917 1 4 Nor/Spns 14.00 JACOME CONTRERAS Julian David 00:40.47 00:40.53 55.564%

5 120111 1 3 Nor/Vagn 13.00 MARTINEZ ROA Andres Leonardo 00:44.60 00:43.28 52.033%

6 110305 1 8 Col/Pror 12.00 ALVAREZ SANTIAGO Nicolas 00:45.91 00:45.88 49.085%

7 110518 1 9 Col/Conf 11.00 SALCEDO ARENAS Fabio Rafael 00:48.56 00:46.25 48.692%

8 120101 1 2 Nor/Alop 10.00 GAMBOA CELIS Kenji 00:47.47 00:47.44 47.470%
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Continuing... Event: 57    50m Pecho/50m Breast    Age Group: 12 - 13 | F

57 50m Pecho/50m Breast   Women
Age Group: 12 - 13 | f
Place Birth Ht Ln Team Points Name Prelim Time Obsv.

1 090626 1 5 Nor/Cdmn 18.00 RAMIREZ PARADA Salome 00:58.00 00:57.81 55.682%

2 100109 1 6 Nor/Cdmn 16.00 OMANA ALFONSO Alysson Yulieth 01:06.95 01:10.12 45.907%

3 100712 1 4 Nor/Vagn 15.00 HERNÁNDEZ SERRANO Sofia Sofia 01:13.32 01:13.13 44.018%

4 101013 1 3 Nor/Libn 14.00 RODRIGUEZ GALVIS Valery Alejandra 01:32.06 01:27.91 36.617%

5 100716 1 7 Nor/Vagn 13.00 ESTERLING TRUYOL Maria Isabella 01:31.73 01:41.25 31.793%

58 50m Pecho/50m Breast   Men
Age Group: 12 - 13 | m
Place Birth Ht Ln Team Points Name Prelim Time Obsv.

1 100621 1 6 Nor/Spns 18.00 ORTIZ PEREZ Damian Jose 00:49.19 00:48.43 56.411%

2 090115 1 4 Nor/Libn 16.00 ORTEGA HERNANDEZ Juan Sebastian 00:51.28 00:52.34 52.197%

3 090327 1 9 Nor/Cdmn 15.00 QUINTERO RAMON Angel David 01:01.57 00:59.16 46.180%

4 100623 1 3 Nor/Cva 14.00 VELANDIA ROA Jean Paul 00:57.50 00:59.22 46.133%

5 100329 1 2 Nor/Cdmn 13.00 ROJAS ROJAS Cristian Alejandro 01:00.19 01:00.00 45.533%

6 100601 1 8 Nor/Libn 12.00 IBAÑEZ ORJUELA Andres David 00:58.19 01:00.85 44.897%

090408 1 7 Nor/Alop NUÑEZ RAGUA Juan Diego 00:57.50 No Show
100418 1 5 Nor/Caza OCHOA ARIZA Jeronimo 00:46.53 No Show

59 50m Espalda/50m Back   Women
Age Group: 12 - 13 | f
Place Birth Ht Ln Team Points Name Prelim Time Obsv.

1 100820 1 6 Nor/Aqns 18.00 TORRES TARAZONA MarÍa Jose 00:56.84 00:57.46 48.921%

2 090521 1 3 Col/Pror 16.00 LOPES TORRES Esly Julied 01:07.12 01:04.12 43.840%

3 100831 1 7 Nor/Aqns 15.00 GRISALEZ IBARRA Paula Kamila 01:04.39 01:05.99 42.597%

4 100326 1 8 Col/Pror 14.00 BECERRA VEGA Heidy Dayana 01:22.25 01:17.97 36.052%

5 100914 1 9 Col/Pror 13.00 TABARES SANCHEZ Isabela 01:23.18 01:29.22 31.506%

6 090129 1 2 Col/Conf 12.00 GUATE JAIMES Paula Alexandra 01:22.81 01:33.16 30.174%

100109 1 4 Nor/Cdmn OMANA ALFONSO Alysson Yulieth 01:00.50 No Show
090626 1 5 Nor/Cdmn RAMIREZ PARADA Salome 00:55.56 No Show

60 50m Espalda/50m Back   Men
Age Group: 12 - 13 | m
Place Birth Ht Ln Team Points Name Prelim Time Obsv.

1 100310 1 5 Nor/Caza 18.00 JIMENEZ MARTÍNEZ Juan Camilo 00:41.38 00:40.91 62.845%

2 090419 1 6 Col/Conf 16.00 BOHORQUEZ PEREZ Jhojan Esteban 00:44.78 00:44.81 57.376%

3 100727 1 3 Nor/Cdmn 15.00 GOMEZ CONTRERAS Grabiel Alejandro 00:54.09 00:52.78 48.712%

4 100329 1 7 Nor/Cdmn 14.00 ROJAS ROJAS Cristian Alejandro 00:53.72 00:56.24 45.715%

5 100521 1 8 Col/Pror 13.00 TORRES OCAMPO Alvaro Leon 01:05.78 01:00.16 42.736%

6 091212 1 2 Nor/Vagn 12.00 HERNANDEZ ALARCON Miguel Adrian 01:09.78 01:00.63 42.405%

100524 1 4 Nor/Caza OLIVEROS DELGADO Luis Alejandro 00:49.59 No Show
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61 50m Libre/50m Free   Women
Age Group: 12 - 13 | f
Place Birth Ht Ln Team Points Name Prelim Time Obsv.

1 101028 1 5 Nor/Libn 18.00 GRANADILLO GALVIS Sther Sofia 00:39.83 00:40.81 61.529%

2 090626 1 6 Nor/Cdmn 16.00 RAMIREZ PARADA Salome 00:42.31 00:43.12 58.233%

3 090521 1 4 Col/Pror 15.00 LOPES TORRES Esly Julied 00:49.27 00:48.47 51.805%

4 100712 1 8 Nor/Vagn 14.00 HERNÁNDEZ SERRANO Sofia Sofia 00:51.72 00:48.87 51.381%

5 100109 1 3 Nor/Cdmn 13.00 OMANA ALFONSO Alysson Yulieth 00:51.18 00:48.97 51.276%

6 100820 1 7 Nor/Aqns 12.00 TORRES TARAZONA MarÍa Jose 00:50.81 00:52.56 47.774%

7 100326 1 2 Col/Pror 11.00 BECERRA VEGA Heidy Dayana 00:55.66 00:55.16 45.522%

8 100831 1 9 Nor/Aqns 10.00 GRISALEZ IBARRA Paula Kamila 00:56.19 00:55.34 45.374%

62 50m Libre/50m Free   Men
Age Group: 12 - 13 | m
Place Birth Ht Ln Team Points Name Prelim Time Obsv.

1 100310 1 4 Nor/Caza 18.00 JIMENEZ MARTÍNEZ Juan Camilo 00:34.42 00:35.00 64.343%

2 090408 1 6 Nor/Alop 16.00 NUÑEZ RAGUA Juan Diego 00:34.14 00:36.72 61.329%

3 100205 1 8 Nor/Aqns 15.00 CARRERO PENALOZA Nicolas Esteban 00:37.58 00:37.25 60.456%

4 100706 1 2 Nor/Aqns 14.00 SÁNCHEZ QUINTERO Luis Santiago 00:37.66 00:38.50 58.494%

5 090419 1 3 Col/Conf 13.00 BOHORQUEZ PEREZ Jhojan Esteban 00:37.13 00:38.69 58.206%

6 090701 1 5 Col/Conf 12.00 ZAMBRANO FRANKLIN Santiago 00:31.88 00:53.31 42.243%

100418 1 7 Nor/Caza OCHOA ARIZA Jeronimo 00:35.69 No Show
100524 1 9 Nor/Caza OLIVEROS DELGADO Luis Alejandro 00:37.85 No Show
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